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Anlage
Blücherstgr. 46-47, 10961 Berlin
achim@schilly.org

Sportwart/in
Rolack, Andreas , Geibelstr. 72 a, 12305 Berlin
T 030 745 35 76 andreas-rolack@web.de

Jugendwart/in
vorübergehend nicht besetzt

Herren | Bezirksliga I
MF: Oliver Kühle
m 0173 6029 291; Ollikue1@gmail.com

Ra. Vj. Name (Jg./Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 1 Stahl, Duncan (1976/ GBR) 17654107 LK12
2 2 Stange, Kai (1980) 18062753 LK12
3 3 May, Frank (1964) 16404491 LK13
4 6 Kieschke, Jörg (1969) 16951138 LK14
5 N Flemming, Uwe (1960) 16004195 LK14
6 5 Urbschat, Claus (1977) 17702750 LK16
7 4 Urbschat, Christoph (1972) 17202899 LK17
8 8 Kühle, Oliver (1972) 17202950 LK17
9 9 Pelte, Johan (1978) 17852859 LK17
10 19 Kieschke, Mike (1992) 19254584 LK18
11 12 Zickermann, Hajo (1978) 17852887 LK18
12 10 Riebe, Lutz (1961) 16151923 LK18
13 14 Andre, Thomas (1974) 17451721 LK19
14 13 Ibach, Peter (1968) 16853197 LK19
15 15 Fischer, Carsten (1966) 16652214 LK19
16 11 Otto, Bernd (1961) 16104106 LK19
17 N Hennecke, Fabian (1979) 17954204 LK20
18 N David, Vincent (1985) 18553440 LK20
19 N Wode, Peter (1964) 16452633 LK20
20 16 Woischwillat, Andreas (1960) 16004149 LK21
21 20 Pfoser, Thomas (1964) 16453893 LK22
22 N Fidel, Carlos (1971/ GBR) 17162577 LK23
23 N Lupp, Lev (1980) 18064038 LK23
24 21 Rolack, Andreas (1960) 16004116 LK23
25 N Tünte, Daniel (1992) 19256589 LK23
26 N Messerer, Sebastian (1991) 19155782 LK23
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Anlage
Blücherstgr. 46-47, 10961 Berlin
achim@schilly.org

Sportwart/in
Rolack, Andreas , Geibelstr. 72 a, 12305 Berlin
T 030 745 35 76 andreas-rolack@web.de

Jugendwart/in
vorübergehend nicht besetzt

Herren 50 | Bezirksoberliga I
MF: Frank May; T 7515005; G 0173/4308410
m 0173/4308410; frank.may.privat@icloud.com

Ra. Vj. Name (Jg./Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
1 1 May, Frank (1964) 16404491 LK13
2 2 Kieschke, Jörg (1969) 16951138 LK14
3 3 Flemming, Uwe (1960) 16004195 LK14
4 4 Riebe, Lutz (1961) 16151923 LK18
5 N Karré, Franklin (1965) 16504528 LK22
6 6 Ibach, Peter (1968) 16853197 LK19
7 7 Fischer, Carsten (1966) 16652214 LK19
8 5 Otto, Bernd (1961) 16104106 LK19
9 N Wode, Peter (1964) 16452633 LK20
10 8 Woischwillat, Andreas (1960) 16004149 LK21
11 10 Pfoser, Thomas (1964) 16453893 LK22
12 11 Rolack, Andreas (1960) 16004116 LK23
13 14 Schilly, Hans-Joachim (1950) 15005070 LK23


